BEFORE & AFTER CARE

St. Paul's Lutheran Church & School 1626 E Broadway Ave.

Enid, Oklahoma 73701 school@stpaulsenid.com

P: 580.234.6646 F: 580.234.6692



BEFORE SCHOOL CARE is from 7:00AM - 8:00AM

- Students who participate in the Before School Care Program will be charged an annual rate of: \$400.00
- As a courtesy to you, this can be divided into ten (10) monthly payments of \$40.00
- The first payment will be due in August and the final payment will be due in May
- You may **drop in** your child for Before Care (Drop-In rate is \$5.00/day)
 - You don't need to contact the office in advance
 - If your child arrives before 8:00AM they will be directed to go to Before Care.

AFTER SCHOOL CARE is from 3:30PM – 5:30PM

- Students who participate in the After School Care Program will be charged an annual rate of: \$1,200.00
- As a courtesy to you, this can be divided into ten (10) monthly payments of \$120.00
- The first payment will be due in August and the final payment will be due in May
- You may **drop in** your child for After Care (Drop-In rate is \$10.00/day)
 - Please contact the office as soon as possible to notify us when your child will be in After Care
 - If your child has not been picked up by 3:45PM they will be directed to go to After Care and you will be charged the drop-in rate of \$10.00
- IF A CHILD IS NOT PICKED UP BY 5:30PM, there will be a charge of \$1.00 per minute

I HAVE READ THE ABOVE AND WOULD LIKE TO ENROLL MY CHILD/REN IN BEFORE OR AFTER SCHOOL CARE. Student Information

Middle:	Last:
Middle:	Last:
After School Care Only	Both Before and After Care
PLEASE BE SURE THE ALL-EMERGENCY NUMBERS AND AUTHORIZED TO PICK UP INFORMATION IS ALWAYS UP-TO-DATE WITH THE SCHOOL OFFICE.	
Parent/Guardian Signature	
	Date:
7	Middle: Middle: Middle: Middle: After School Care Only Y NUMBERS AND AUTHORIZED